2575

? 3x6 BCS

Transmission Assembly

—""10x15x4 BB
3x15 CS

6780 opt.
6782 6780A opt.
6781 opt.

e ‘ |
6890X opt. -

o P ~ i ‘
6860A w —,‘,7:,7 _
3932 . 6860A # -7 1
3x6 FCS - 6860R W 9081

9 ] ates -7 6780 opt ‘

o - ’;@ 4 o " 6780A opt. ‘

. 5 - ol . - 6781 opt. ‘
/M # abos | )7 : l
. [/ =~ 5119 ‘

|

I

|

|

|

6765
67656 opt.
6765R opt.
6765A opt.
6767 opt.

9081 -
6780 opt.
6780A opt.
.~ 6781 opt.

¢ 2593
7 eess 2.5)(\10 cg a?
7 43 6S
P & & /@ :
< £86p & X 056X 54T

iy CBAKSOTopt
R 10x15x4 BB

S 9081
6780 opt.
6780A opt.
6781 opt.

2523
2.5x10 CCS

6780 opt.
6780A opt.
6781 opt.

£ 7 Ap & AN g REV 210622-R09
S.e? Parts Li st fora complet.e Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



9012

9010
4859
3x10 FCS

9010

Body Assembly

9010 -
4859 T 9010
3x10 FCS

Completed Assembly (view from bottom)

= axi2cs

REV 210622-R09

. I 75 S AS
See Parts List for a complete 3x12 CS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Chassis Assembly

1 | Electronic
I LJ‘ Speed Control

A

=
6724—|

REV 210622-R09

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessoties

attempt has been made to ensure

the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every



<7

Driveshaft Assembly

Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully bled as part #6852A
or optional part #6852R

Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851A

or optional part #6851R

Driveshafts

% —— 6851A
6851A

2535
4x10 CCS

Modular Assembly
g |
7 2313 Z BCS

4x12 BCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.

Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories

2579
3x15 BCS

REV 210622-R09



3647

NL M4x0.7 Flanged
17476 opt.

1747R opt.

1654 _—
1654X opt.

1985
5x8x0.5 TW

5119
10x15x4 BB

Front Differential Assembly
6788 opt. D

) X6 FC ‘
6837 ‘/ ! i
6337A opt. g?ige ; | ’
68376 opt. opt.
6837R SEt 6742R opt. ‘ ! 87306 opt
6837X opt. 3642X R p5742X opt. ‘ ! §739R opt
3x12 €SS : 5525 2075 2579 ! i
5116 2579 ‘ ’ QY 9X opt.
7 axis cs / e ‘ Qﬁ

2579
3x15 BCS

3642X
3x12 CSS

3655P opt.
3655T opt. 683

3938
4x14 BCS

!

REV 210622-R09
See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

‘ 4
BTl
\

- 68320 0pt. 343

3937
6832G ot 35435 opt, 4x12 BCS ,) &
gt RSRERY L 845X ) L
a2 o ( 2575
X, l v 7;\ =) 3x6 BCS .
o // g
68514 315805 ? ‘ﬁf 9 6846 108cs
‘ R -
AN R o |
- X | e
10)95)(4 BB ey N ] 1o L
6788 opt. P e oI =
| s : \ =l
5379X | /“) ‘ #
6788 opt. i
517 aea3  67880pt # Y
4 - 6x12x4 BB 36436 opt. o ‘
315 BCS abasRont., o ” |
- ' . 5525 ‘ 9072
7 P ! { ;' P . | \ 6792 opt.
o | e Sl
T : : i i
e S e L
S PN = ‘ | 6788 0pt.  3655R A BEL 9072
77 6823 N 6881 3655A opt [ 6792 opt.
se2dtopt. | ; | ‘
oe2chopt / | 1| 6834
3115805 /‘ ‘ P Soaloet N~ R
i N ~_ >4 s 315 BCS ™
! ‘ )} % 2579 = 6832 > - 5116 S g, /
| 316x.05 MW 6834 3x15BCSI /6832 opt. 5x11x4 BB > &
‘ | 6845X 82 2emm 68326 opt. ¥ p
NP 8O e ‘ [oesamont WO 199 - 3647
'| 6845X 5x8 BB 6832X opt.6837 Q> ot~ NL M4x0.7 Flanged
| 6845 opt. 3642X 6837Aopy, | WEL_ -~ 17476 opt,
1 6845 opt. 3x12 CCS 68376 opt, 1985 1747R opt.
| 6845R opt. 3067 ) 6837R opt,  5x8x0,5 TW
| | 6845T opt.\l\ 3x10 CSS 5539 6837X opt
| -7 67426 opt.
6742R opt.

4x10 CCS

2542
4x12 CCS

6742X opt. 5595 |

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every

attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, F t A bl
Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. ron ssem v



Shock Assembly

2577
3x10 BCS

Rear Assembl
3757A opt.
3757T opt.
3757R opt.
3757P opt.
1952
257967 &
3647 1985 1ot onr 15 8CS RearOnly 3 2362
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 5x8x0.5TW 19527 opt. 5
17476 opt. 1952X opt, 2570 2579 =
5025 55 8cs o 3x15 BCS

5 3644
3644G opt.
3644R opt.

2582 Use #1666 silicone
3x30 BCS shock oil

Rear Differential Assembly

2.5x8 CS

/726789 opt.gg7
e

5118
8x16%5 BB

6823R opt.

|
|
! 9072
| 6792 opt.
LAV 10x15x4 BB ‘ 2579
6879 688X ‘ 6789 opt. |
( . 3x15 BCS
g%g%pts TER.opt ® > Sl opt. 9072
5120 3644R opt. 6792 opt,
12x18x4 BB . 3644X opt. '
: 2579
3x15 BCS ~ o
> :‘ ‘ @
a 3647
o A NL M4x0.7 Flanged
- - 1rirs opt
L Opt.
[ ; 2552 3655R
3x12 CCS 3655A opt.
1 36556 opt.
i 3655L opt.
3655P opt.
2551 3655T opt.
3x10 CCS
3937
4x12 BCS

REV 210622-R09

See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.




